VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

282647- 86
206958- 57
282647- 86
305333-74
152466- 79
305333-74
305333-74
202710-77
130150- 73
305333-74
209941- 33
130150- 73
307033- 28
202710-77
141215- 80
302481- 35
305333-74
305333-74
282647- 86
130150- 73
305333-74
302481- 35
206958- 57
202710-77
209941- 33
302481- 35
302481- 35
209941- 33
283184-41
209941- 33
145748- 54
283184-41
140688- 38
307193-91
283184-41
307033- 28
152466- 79
305333-74
307033- 28
305333-74
307033- 28
307193-91
152466- 79

DECELLE ROBERT

ELSEN THEO

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
VERBEYLEN MARC
HERMOYE M CHEL

ROCH ROBERT

VERBEYLEN MARC

HOK SAPI N

VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
PENNI NCKX | VO

REYNI ERS HENR

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
VERBEYLEN MARC
HERMOYE M CHEL

REYNI ERS HENRI

ELSEN THEO

VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
ROCH ROBERT

REYNI ERS HENR

REYNI ERS HENR

RCOCH ROBERT

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

ROCH ROBERT

LEFEVER RENE

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

FETS PAUL
ADAM ANDRE

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE

LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
GREZ DO
ST JOR
GREZ DO
VERTRI J
ST JOR
KORTENA
JODA GN
ST JOR
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
JODO GN

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
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428322
469776
2
437080
440596
2
3
465784
452709
4
439347
2
436979
2
450305
457806
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459150
452457

467428
442145
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106078619
200128819
106077319
105787019
106355919
105786919
105796419
206440319
213680819
105794119
105902519
206392219
606628119
206443019
200630419
200612719
105792519
105789319
106075619
213680219
105790219
200613619
200124019
206444619
105904519
200610119
200614019
105904419
206178019
105904119
200569519
206173819
208214819
115447019
206169419
105803619
105679019
105798419
105800719
105790819
203507319
105704619
105678919

. 42370 1063.
. 02410
. 44000
. 57157
. 01313
. 11157
. 19437
. 55510
. 41580
. 37107
. 49480
. 06120
. 47250 16.
. 28140 17.
. 13320 17.
. 55210 17.
. 14467 18.
. 15307 18.
. 34080 18.
. 21370 19.
. 19548 19.
. 37580 19.
. 54410 19.
. 10210 19.
. 07200 20.
. 37410 20.
. 38440 20.
. 31440 20.
. 51220 20.
. 04500 21.
. 29370 21.
. 12160 07.
. 31582 07.
. 46490 07.
. 12330 08.
. 36520 08.
. 46198 08.
. 47190 08.
. 53590 08.
. 09510 09.
. 13490 09.
. 23590 09.
. 31144 09.

973.
923.
915.
915.
889.
874.
869.
867.
845.
829.
828.

5111, 6
0830, 2
1309, 1
4535, 5
1825, 7
1909, 7
4843, 8
1813, 8
2333, 8
2812, 5
2957, 8
5037, 2
0809, 0
2755, 5
2858, 5
3233,0
3955, 7
0539, 0
2632, 7
0049, 7
1011,1
4408, 1
0106, 7
4038, 6
4535, 1
5058, 0
5745, 6
1330, 0
1735, 6
2118, 1
3029, 7



